Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
5945
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
CATALOG NUMBER
INTELLIGENT FIRE ALARM & EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK FX-MNS
Features
Mass Notification
• Storage and activation of pre-programmed intelligible voice

MGD-32 Main Graphic Driver Module c/w 32 Supervised Outputs
AGD-048 Adder Graphic Driver Module c/w 48 Supervised Outputs
Ordering Information
Audio Amplifiers
QAA-5415-70 70 Volt Quad 15 Watt Amplifier
QAA-5415-25 25 Volt Quad 15 Watt Amplifier
QAA-4CLA Class ‘A’ (Style ‘Z’) Converter Module for QAA-5415-25 and QAA-5415-70 Amplifiers
QAA-5230S-70/25 25 or 70 Volt Dual 30 Watt Amplifier split ‘A’ ‘B’ circuits per floor
QAA-4CLAS Class ‘A’ (Style ‘Z’) Converter Module for QAA-5230S-70/25 and QAA-5230S-525-70/25 Amplifiers
QAA-5230-70/25 25 or 70 Volt Dual 30 Watt Amplifier
QAA-5160-70/25 25 or 70 Volt 60 Watt Amplifier
Graphics Software
CONNECT-1 License for single node/panel, comes with XML Adapter software, up to 10,000 devices/objects
CONNECT-5 License for up to (5) nodes/panels, comes with XML Adapter software, up to 50,000 devices/
CONNECT-10 License for up to (10) nodes/panels, comes with XML Adapter software, up to 100,000 devices/objects